DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
CLICKON - IT UK LIMITED
CLICKON - IT UK LIMITED
CLICK ONLINE LIMITED
CLICKPROMOGIFTS LIMITED
CLICK RENT STAY LIMITED
CLICK RENT STAY LIMITED
CLICK RENT STAY LIMITED
CLICKS DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CLICK TWO LTD

CLIENT CARE TELEVISION LIMITED
CLIENT CARE TELEVISION LIMITED
CLIENT CONNECTION LIMITED

CLIENT FASHION LIMITED

CLIENT FASHION LIMITED

CLIENT SETTLEMENTS LTD

CLIENTS TRUSTEE COMPANY (THE) LIMITED
CLIENTS TRUSTEE COMPANY (THE) LIMITED
CLIENTURE LTD

CLIENTURE LTD

CLIFDEN COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CLIFDEN COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CLIFDEN PETROLEUM CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

CLIFDEN PETROLEUM CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

C LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

C LIFE PENSIONS LIMITED

CLIFF ADAMS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CLIFF DERMATOLOGY LIMITED

CLIFF DERMATOLOGY LIMITED

CLIFFE LANE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CLIFFE VALE RESIDENTIAL HOME LIMITED
CLIFF HOUSE (BONCHURCH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CLIFFORD CASTLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CLIFFORD HOMES LIMITED

CLIFFORD HOUSE (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
CLIFFORD MARYFIELD LIMITED
CLIFFORD MARYFIELD LIMITED
CLIFFORD MARYFIELD LIMITED
CLIFFORD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
CLIFFORD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
CLIFFORD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
CLIFFORD PROPERTY COMPANY

LIMITED (THE)

THE CLIFFORD ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CLIFF PARK ROAD (MANAGEMENT)
COMPANY LIMITED

CLIFF PENNELL DAIRIES LIMITED
CLIFF PENNELL DAIRIES LIMITED
CLIFF SCHOOL LIMITED

CLIFF VIEW BUSINESS PARK LIMITED
CLIFTON COLLEGE SERVICES LIMITED
CLIFTON CONTRACTORS LIMITED
CLIFTON CONTRACTORS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

04759250
04759250
06702857
06249674
05810495
05810495
05810495
03913941
05289323
05912270
05912270
06637623
06596635
06596635
06174555
00666659
00666659
06589973
06589973
02903615
02903615
07275010

07275010

01325808
01166185
00648797
07272214
07272214
01497379
04223008
05901265

04780541
06605296
01688007
04228225
04228225
04228225
06591197
06591197
06591197
00196799

02559460

01089137

07276082
07276082
03867464
06259776
02866554
06354634
06354634

Agaoguoaw

08/06/2010
08/06/2010
03/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
02/06/2010
07/06/2010
08/06/2010
02/06/2010
03/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
07/06/2010
08/06/2010
08/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
07/06/2010

07/06/2010

02/06/2010
02/06/2010
07/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
08/06/2010
02/06/2010
03/06/2010

02/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
05/06/2010
05/06/2010
05/06/2010
04/06/2010

03/06/2010
07/06/2010

07/06/2010
07/06/2010
02/06/2010
06/06/2010
04/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010

CLIFTON CONTRACTORS LIMITED

CLIFTON CONTRACTORS LIMITED

CLIFTON CONTRACTORS LIMITED

CLIFTON CONTRACTORS LIMITED

CLIFTON COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED

CLIFTON DESIGNS LIMITED

CLIFTON DOWN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CLIFTON HAIR STUDIO LTD

CLIFTON HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CLIFTON HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CLIFTON JOINERY LIMITED

CLIFTON JOINERY LIMITED

CLIFTON LIDO LIMITED

CLIFTON MOOR LIMITED

CLIFTON (1) LTD

CLIFTON (1) LTD

CLIFTON (1) LTD

CLIFTON PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CLIFTON PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

CLIFTON PUBLIC HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CLIFTON PUBLIC HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CLIFTON PUBLIC HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CLIFTON RENTALS LIMITED

CLIFTON TIME MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED

CLIFTON TIME MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED

CLIFTONVILLE NURSING HOMES LIMITED

CLIFTON WELDING SERVICES LIMITED

CLIFTONWOOD (BRISTOL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CLIMACOOL LTD

CLIMACOOL LTD

CLIMACOOL LTD

CLIMAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CLIMASURE LTD

CLIMASURE LTD

CLIMATE GROUP LIMITED

CLIMATE CHANGE CAPITAL PRIVATE
EQUITY (GP) LIMITED

THE CLIMATE CHANGE ORGANISATION

THE CLIMATE CHANGE ORGANISATION
SERVICES LIMITED

CLIMATECH GLASS LIMITED

CLIMATE COVER LIMITED

CLIMATE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

CLIMATE 5 LTD

CLIMATE 5 LTD

CLIMATE MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED

CLIMATE RENEWABLE SERVICES LIMITED

CLIMATE SYSTEMS LTD

CLIMATE SYSTEMS LTD

CLIMATE SYSTEMS LTD

06354634
06354634
06354634
06354634
05465989
04403877
06254782
06550637
03774295

02886188

06910716
06910716
05266081
05268531
04452367
04452367
04452367
03571304
04449283
02917860

02917860

02917860

05317402
07276738
07276738
02169877
05792509
06936760

06898775
06898775
06898775
04361501
07257557
07257557
06385498
06258515

04964424
06233503

07055034
05201784
06157101
07273901
07273901
04948493
06023871
06244863
06244863
06244863

(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(P1)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)

(C2)

(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(B1)
(C3)

(C3)

02/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
03/06/2010
07/06/2010
04/06/2010
07/06/2010
02/06/2010

04/06/2010

03/06/2010
03/06/2010
02/06/2010
04/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
04/06/2010
02/06/2010
04/06/2010

04/06/2010
04/06/2010

08/06/2010
08/06/2010
08/06/2010
08/06/2010
02/06/2010
07/06/2010

04/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
08/06/2010
08/06/2010
08/06/2010
02/06/2010
07/06/2010

02/06/2010
02/06/2010

08/06/2010
04/06/2010
02/06/2010
04/06/2010
04/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010
03/06/2010



